
Reference Guide for State Use Work Gloves 
QPA: 62388

Work Gloves

Work Gloves    size item #     

72-100149731
72-100149732
72-100149733
72-100149734

72-100235643
72-100235644
72-100149735
72-100235645

72-100235646
72-100149736
72-100149737
72-100149738

72-100149757
72-100149758
72-100149759
72-100149760

72-100149749
72-100149750
72-100149751
72-100149752

72-100149745
72-100149746
72-100149747
72-100149748

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

MD

LG

XL

S-0143-10

Regular grade, leather palm 

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and

2" cu�s for safety.

Premium grade, leather palm 

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and 

2" cu�s for safety.

Gauntlet style, leather palm 

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and 

4" cu�s for safety.

Summer style, gray palm 

dipped work gloves.

Lightweight, string knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection.

Summer style, black palm 

dipped work gloves. 

Lightweight string knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

yellow ANSI 107 approved. 

Summer style, black palm 

dipped work gloves. 

Lightweight, string-knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

orange ANSI 107 approved.

6270 Corporate Dr.   Indianapolis, IN 46278    800.362.5463    
Fax: 800.684.1946        info@bosma.org          bosma.org

You not only receive excellent customer service when you buy from 
Bosma Enterprises, you also help employ people who are blind.

ISO 9001:20��
ISO 13485:20�6

CERTIFIED

All gloves, 
other than 
jersey-style, 
have a 
minimum 
order of six 
pairs and
you may 
mix/match 
like styles.

For SULFHV DQG 
easy ordering
call 
800.362.5463 



MD

LG

XL

MD

LG

XL

Regular grade, leather palm 

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and

2" cu�s for safety.

Premium grade, leather palm

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and 

2" cu�s for safety.

Gauntlet style, leather palm 

work gloves. Split cowhide 

with knuckle straps and 

4" cu�s for safety.

Summer style, gray palm 

dipped work gloves.

Lightweight, string knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection.

Summer style, black palm 

dipped work gloves. 

Lightweight string knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

yellow ANSI 107 approved. 

Summer style, black palm 

dipped work gloves. 

Lightweight, string-knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

orange ANSI 107 approved.

72-100149739
72-100149740
72-100149741

72-100149742
72-100149743
72-100149744

72-100149753
72-100149754
72-100149755
72-100149756

72-100149761
72-100149762

72-100149763

Work Gloves    size item #     

SM

MD

LG

XL

SM

LG

LG

Winter style, black palm

dipped work gloves. 

Heavyweight string knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

orange ANSI 107 approved.

Winter style, blue palm

dipped work gloves. 

Heavyweight, string-knit for 

comfort and palm dipped for 

protection. High visibility 

yellow ANSI 107 approved.

Winter style, blue palm 

dipped work gloves. 

Black heavyweight string knit 

for comfort and palm dipped

for protection.

Jersey style work glove. 

Traditional brown in 8 oz. 

cotton/poly with knit wrist.

(12 pair/case) 

Jersey style, heavyweight 

work glove with a red lining. 

(12 pair/case)

S-0143-10

Reference Guide for State Use Work Gloves
QPA: 62388 

Work Gloves
You not only receive excellent customer service when you buy from 
Bosma Enterprises, you also help employ people who are blind.

ISO 9001:2015
ISO 13485:2016

CERTIFIED

6270 Corporate Dr.   Indianapolis, IN 46278    800.362.5463    
Fax: 800.684.1946        info@bosma.org          bosma.org

All gloves, 
other than 
jersey-style, 
have a 
minimum 
order of six 
pairs and
you may
mix/match 
like styles.

For SULFHV DQG 
easy ordering
call 
800.362.5463 800.362.5463 800.362.5463 800.362.5463 800.362.5463 




