**QPA: 62388** 



## **Work Gloves**

You not only receive excellent customer service when you buy from Bosma Enterprises, you also help employ people who are blind.

Bosma Enterp	rises, you also nelp employ people who	are blind.		
		Work Gloves	size	item #
All gloves, other than jersey-style, have a minimum order of six pairs and you may mix/match		Regular grade, leather palm	SM	72-100149731
	The state of the s	work gloves. Split cowhide	MD	72-100149732
		with knuckle straps and	LG	72-100149733
		2" cuffs for safety.	XL	72-100149734
	280 080c	Premium grade, leather palm	SM	72-100235643
		work gloves. Split cowhide	MD	72-100235644
		with knuckle straps and	LG	72-100149735
		2" cuffs for safety.	XL	72-100235645
	off Co	Gauntlet style, leather palm	SM	72-100235646
		work gloves. Split cowhide	MD	72-100233046
		with knuckle straps and	LG	72-100149737
		4" cuffs for safety.	XL	72-100149738
like styles.		r curis for surecy.		
For prices and easy ordering call 800.362.5463		Summer style gray nalm	SM	72-100149757
		Summer style, gray palm dipped work gloves.	MD	72-100149758
	962	Lightweight, string knit for	LG	72-100149759
	Wille	comfort and palm dipped for protection.	XL	72-100149760
		Summer style, black palm	SM	72-100149749
		dipped work gloves.	MD	72-100149750
		Lightweight string knit for	LG	72-100149751
		comfort and palm dipped for protection. High visibility yellow ANSI 107 approved.	XL	72-100149752
		Summer style, black palm	SM	72-100149745
		dipped work gloves.	MD	72-100149746
	2	Lightweight, string-knit for	LG	72-100149747
	and the second	comfort and palm dipped for protection. High visibility orange ANSI 107 approved.	XL	72-100149748



**QPA: 62388** 



## **Work Gloves**

You not only receive excellent customer service when you buy from Bosma Enterprises, you also help employ people who are blind.

Dosina Enterprises, you also help employ	Bosina Enterprises, you also help employ people who are billia.				
	Work Gloves  Winter style, black palm dipped work gloves. Heavyweight string knit for comfort and palm dipped for protection. High visibility	<b>size</b> MD LG XL	item # 72-100149739 72-100149740 72-100149741		
All gloves, other than jersey-style, have a minimum order of six pairs and you may	winter style, blue palm dipped work gloves. Heavyweight, string-knit for comfort and palm dipped for protection. High visibility yellow ANSI 107 approved.	MD LG XL	72-100149742 72-100149743 72-100149744		
mix/match like styles.  For prices and easy ordering call	Winter style, blue palm dipped work gloves. Black heavyweight string knit for comfort and palm dipped for protection.	SM MD LG XL	72-100149753 72-100149754 72-100149755 72-100149756		
800.362.5463	Jersey style work glove. Traditional brown in 8 oz. cotton/poly with knit wrist. (12 pair/case)	SM LG	72-100149761 72-100149762		
820	Jersey style, heavyweight work glove with a red lining. (12 pair/case)	LG	72-100149763		

